
CANARA BAN(, REGIONAT OFFICETHANE

41la, sHELAR BU rLDrNG, 1t rtooa, eoxxntt aoao
NAUPADA, THANE WEST - 4OO5O2

rel I O22 - 25305101- 04, Email I recov€rvrothan€@ cana ra bank.com

SALE NOTICE

E. AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER SECUiITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION O:
FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2OO2 READ W|TH PROVISION TO RUI.E

8{6) OF THE SECURITY INTEAEST (ENFOqCTMENT) RULCS, 2002.

1. Notice is hereby given tothe publicin general and in particular to lhe Borrower {s) and Guaranto(s)

that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Secured creditor, the

symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of canara Bank will be sold on

"As is where is", "As is what is" basis on 12.05.2021for recovery of Rs. 1,39,890.45 (as on 08.04.2021
plus interest and charges from 01.04.2021) towards account no. 156310LAD152, Rs 24,71,469.47 \as

on 08.04.2021 plus interest and charges from 01.04.2021) towards loan account no. 1563605000001

and Rs.27,32,998.86 hs on 08.04.2021 plus interest and cl'arges from 01.04.2021) towards loan

account no. 1563285000039 (8hoir Enterprises) due to Canara Bank from Mr. Hemant S Bhoir having

address at At Sapronde, Post Kudus, Taluka Wada, District Thane 421312, Maharashtra

5l No Oescription of Property Reserve
Price

Earnest Money
Deposit

1.

2

Residential Premises owned by Mr- Hemant S

Bhoir at Flat no.125, 12th Floor, Building / Tower
no. D, Building Type A 4 (S No. & Hissa No.50 &
51) Building named as "AYANA" in "AMANTRA

CHSL" of TATA Housing Complex, Phase l, On

Kalyan Bhiwandi Bypass, Village Rajnoli, Taluka

Bhinwadi, Districi Thane 421302 Maharashtra.
Admeasuring 869 sq ft super built up area.
Boundaries : North - TowerNo. B, South-Tower
no. L, East- Tower no. G & H, West-Tower no. E

Residential Premlses owned by Mr. Hemant 5

Bhoir at Bunglow Plot no. P 46, A Type, "Garden
view" Phase lll, Situated in project known as

Navkar Hills, Situated on Khadi Kalambhe Wada
Road, Village Kalambe, Taluka Wada, District
PalEhar 421303-

Out of bigger plot bearing GLrt no.213, Hissa no.

Nil, Gut no. 214, Hissa no. Nil of Villa8e Kalambhe

and Survey no. Gut no.136, Hissa no. Nil of Village

Sonale Khurd.

Bunglow scheme is situated at around 15 km away

from Wada Bus Depot and (hardi Rallway Station
around 22 kms awav from this location.
Admeasuring 1040 sq ft built up area.

Rs.6S,70,000

Rs.43,30,000

Rs.6,57,000

Rs.4,33,000



Boundaries : Nonh - Open Road, South - Survey
no.44, East - Office, West - Road

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 10.05.2021 upto 5.00 p.m. Details of EMD and

other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 10.05.2021 upto 5.00 p.m.

Date of lnspection of p.operties on 05,05.2021 with prior appointment with Authorized Officer.

Date upto which documents can be deposited wilh ihe bank is 10.05.2021.

For detailed terrns and conditions of the sale, please refer the 
'ink 

"E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's webs te
(www.canarabank.com) or may contact Mr. Manjeet Kumar, Wada branch (Mob no. 86385 94885) email id :

cb464O@cal1arabank.comduring office hours on any working day or the service provider N/l/s C1 lndia Pvt Ltd,

udyogvihar, Phase 2, Gulf Petrochem buildinS, Building No 301, Gurgaon, Ha (Contact No

+9L 124 4a202o/21,/ 22/23/24, support@bankeacutions.com;

6r'il I R.O., Thane

Oale i !2.04-2027
Place:Thane

AUTHORISED OFFICER

CANARA BANX, REGIONAL OFFICE THANE



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SAI.E NOTICE DATED 12.04.2021

o. Other Terms and Conditi.,ns :

a. Auction / bidding shail be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
httos://www.bankeauctions.com. Bidders are advised to through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e auction sale proceedings.

b. The property can be inspected with prior appointment with Authorized Officer on the dates

mentioned in Sale Notice,
c. The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the participating

bidders may irnprove their offer further during auction process.

d. EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve price is to be deposited by way of Demand Draft in favour of
Authorized Officer, Canara Bank, Kudus branch OR shall be deposited through RTGS / NEFT/ Funds

Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank, Regional Office, Thane, A/c name - RO THANE E

PAYMENT, A/c number 8358295000001, IFSC Code CNR80008358 on or before 10.05.2021 trpto 5.00
p.m. Details of EMD ,nd other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before
10.05.2021 upto 5.0o p.m.

e. After payment of EMD amount the intendinS bidders should submit a copy of the followinB

documents/details on or before 10.05.2021 upto 5,00 p.m to Canara Bank, Kudus Eranch by hand or
by email.
i. Demand Draft / Pay Order towards EMD amount. lf paid through RTGS/NEFT,

acknowledgemerii receipt thereofwith UTR No-

ii. Photocopies of PAN Card, lD proof. However successful bidder would have to produce these
documents in original to the Bank at the time of maki.g payment of balance amount of 25% of
bid amount.

iii. Bidder Name, Contact No., Address, Email lD-

iv. Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

f. The intending bidders sirould register their names at portal htips://www.bankeauct;ons.com and get

their User lD and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E_auction from
the service provider M/s C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase'2, Gulf Petrochem btrilding, Building No

1. Name and Address of the Secured

Creditor
canara bank, Kudus Branch, 1't Floor

Yamuna Complex, Bhiwandi wada Road;

Kudus, District Thane 421312 Maharashtra
2_ Name and Address of Borrower(s) /

Guarantor(s)
Mr. Hemant S Bhoir having address at At
Sapronde, Post Kudus, Taluka wada,
Dastrict Thane 421312, Maharashtra

3. Total Liabilities as.n 12.04.2021 Rs.53,44,358,78 (Rupees Fifty three lakhs

forty four thousand three hundred fifty
eight and paise 5eventy eight only) plus

interest and (harges from 01 04.2021

4 a. Mode ofAuction
b. Details Auction Service Provider
c. Date & Time of Auction

E - auction
M/s Cl lndia Pvt. Ltd.

12.05.2021 (01.00 pm to 02.00 pm)
(with unlimited extension of 5 min
duration each till the conclusion of the
sale).

5. Reserve Price As per rale Notice

Canara llank



\

30--69"* H*Y"* Pt 122015 (contact No +91 124 4302O2O/21/22 /23 /24 ,

suppo.t(abankeacutions-com; hareesh eowda@clindia com)

B. il;;;".,t"d by th" ,nsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them' The EMD shall not carrv anY

h.

t.

J,

k.

t.

o.

interest,
eu.tion,o,td.o..unce at Reserve Price, as mentioned above, Bidders shall improve their offer5 ]n

m,,ftipies of ns.rO,OOOi-. The bidder who submlts the hiShest bid (above the Reserve prlce) on cLosure

of'Online'auction shall be declared as successfrll bidder' Sale shall be confirmed ln favour of the

successful bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor'

ii" ,r.."rrtrr rioa"irh.rll cleposit 25% of the sale price (inctusive of EMD already paid), immediatelv

";d".,r;*g 
him / her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the date of

.oniirrrtioi of sale by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the sale prlce, the

i"p"r,, r"a" Oy nim inatt be forfeited by the Authorized officer without any sale price' the deposit

,la" n, n,. shall be forfeitecl by the Authorized Officer without any notice and property sha I

forthwith be Put uP for sale a8ain.

fol. l"f"p-.""at of nt.50.oo lakhs (Rupees FiftY lakhs only) and above' the successf!l bldder will have

to dedu;t TDS at the rate 1% on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDs certificate of

ihe Bank.

oii.ll'rg"t tor. .onr"vunce, stamp duty / GsT registration charges etc-' as applicable shall be borne bv

ihe successful bidder onlY

There is no encumbrance in the properly to the knowledge of the Bank' Successful Bidder is liable to

0", Jf r".",, dues, mu,\icipal taxe; / panchayat taxes / electrlcity / water charger / other charges'

luties and taxes whatsoever, including outstanding, if any, in respect of and / or affectlng the subiect

property.
m. luthoriied Officer reserues the right to postpone / cancel or vary the terms and conditions of e -

auction without assiBning any reason thereof'

tnc"r"tt"r""r"Uida"rs-whodonothaveaccesstotheinternetbLltinterestedinparticipatingthee-

"raia", 
an* can approach Canara Bank, Mumbai Circle Office or ReBional Office' Thane who' as a

facilitatlng centre shall make necessary arrangements'

ro. trr1,L aet"it, contact canara Bank, Recovery and Legal section, second F1oor, Bandra Kurla

comfiex, circle office, Mumbai" and "canara Bank,Thane Regional office' shelar Buildlng' 1't floor'

i"lf,.['**4, Naupada, District Thane 4oo 602"' Ph no +91 22 25305101 04 ' Email :

i'"-r"tr",f,"*O ."^arabank.com may be contacted during office hours on anV workinE day or the

."rri." pa"ia". niia. c1 lndia Pvt. Ltd, LJdyogvihar, Phase - 2' 6ulf P€trochem Building' Building no'

ior, C,r,g"on, Haryana Pincode - 122015 (Contact no +91' 1'24 43O2O2A 12! 22 / 21 / 24' Email 
'

suoDort(abankeauctions aoll ; hareesheowda(aclindia'com

|.g,...,'' 
dffi'-Bui4.A]

t



I

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION /a/.urloN :

Bidding in the last minutes / seconds shonld be avo..led l)', rh. bidders in their own interest. Neither
Canara bank nor the service provider will be responsib e lor .nv apses / failure (lnternet failure, Power
fallure , etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in slrcr c.rses. ln order to ward off such contin8ent
situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arianBeinents / alternatives such as back - up,
power supply and whatever else required so that thav arc ali . to clrcurnvent such situation and are able
to participate in the auction successful

Dale:72.04.2021 Authorized Officer
Canara Bank,

Regional office, Jhane

-**, oo 1 ao.

arqtdq. Eri / R.o., Thane


